NEDERLAND HERITAGE FESTIVAL 2025 CAR SHOW		
FIRST AND LAST NAME:		
CAR CLASSIFICATION:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	ST:	ZIP:
CELL PHONE:		
DETAILED DESCRIPTION C	OF CAR:	
COLOR:	CLUB:	
MAKE:	MODEL:	YEAR:
The Nederland Heritage Festival Executive Board retains the right to refuse the sale or distribution of anything that they deem inappropriate. Refusal to abide by the Executive Board's decision is grounds for removal from the Festival without refund.		
Applications must be signed below or application will be rejected.		
I will not hold the Nederland Heritage Festival Foundation, Inc., Executive Board or City of Nederland responsible for loss of personal property or for any accidents or injury during the Nederland Heritage Festival Car Show. I have read and understand and agree to abide by all the rules for the Nederland Heritage Festival Car Show.		
Owner's Signature: Date:		
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: NEDERLAND HERITAGE FESTIVAL (NHF) MAIL TO: P. O. BOX 1176, NEDERLAND, TX 77627		
Cash	Credit Card	NO CHECKS ACCEPTED!

2025 NEDERLAND HERITAGE FESTIVAL CAR SHOW GUIDELINES

DATE: Saturday, March 15th **TIME**: 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

ENTRY FEE: \$5.00

AWARDS: 1ST place \$100.00, 2ND place \$50.00

Awards will be presented

The Nederland Heritage Festival reserves the right to deny entry to any applicant.

APPLICATION MUST BE RETURNED TO NHF OFFICE AT 1523 BOSTON AVE. OR MAIL TO NHF CAR SHOW P.O. BOX 1176 NEDERLAND, TEXAS 77627.

Please read the guidelines carefully.

- 1. All entries must be in position by 9:00 a.m. unless you are in the parade.
- 2. Your number must be attached to the driver's side windshield of your vehicle.
- 3. Winners will be announced at noon and will be posted at the NHF Guest Relations Booth, NHF Web Page and the Festival Pavilion.
- 4. Winners must pick up their cash award at the NHF Office before the close of the Festival. Prizes not claimed will be voided.

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR AREA CLEAN BEFORE LEAVING AND HAVE A GREAT TIME!